
End of Trail: CMSA Hosts SASS World

Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty

Official

  Time

Overall ResultsOverall ResultsOverall ResultsOverall Results
By ClassBy ClassBy ClassBy Class

L1 Michelle Runyan   1  73.816 68.816   5

L1 Emily Nelsen   2  79.074 69.074  10

L1 Robin Martin   3 101.618 86.618  15

L1 Nicole Martin   4 116.435 86.435  30

L2 Jamie Lowe   1  69.447 59.447  10

L3 Michaela Morgan   1  61.607 56.607   5

L3 Elke Jones   2  62.246 62.246   0

L3 Ta-willow Romero   3  64.978 59.978   5

L3 Renee Robichaud   4  65.970 60.970   5

L3 Linda Crawford   5  66.156 66.156   0

L4 Sharon Little   1  65.658 60.658   5

L4 Lisa Degeare   2 140.849135.849  65

L5 Kathy Hollmann   1  58.642 58.642   0

L6 Annie Bianco   1  56.511 56.511   0

M1 Troy Kerr   1  60.234 60.234   0

M1 Logan Eggleston   2  70.851 60.851  10

M1 Niko Byrd   3  76.078 71.078   5

M1 Pete Romero   4  87.745 67.745  20

M1 Charles Maheras   5  91.753 86.753   5

M1 Joe Paladenic   6 103.321 98.321   5

M2 Stoney Burks   1  66.737 61.737   5

M2 Jim Hollmann   2  76.076 71.076   5

M3 Brady Carr   1  62.708 62.708   0

M3 Allan Watt   2 100.349 95.349   5

M4 Scott Little   1  73.491 63.491  10

M5 Donny Macdougall   1  56.216 56.216   0

M5 Mark Marley   2  57.657 57.657   0

M5 Bob Ostrenga   3  60.535 55.535   5

M5 Scott Crawford   4  60.992 60.992   0
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M6 Gary Vickers   1  53.140 53.140   0

M6 Dan Byrd   2  63.980 53.980  10

M6 Brett Morgan   3  64.551 54.551  10

SL1 Alice Ramirez   1 104.480104.480   0

SL2 Renay Watt   1  80.633 70.633  10

SL2 Gretchen Walters   2  81.363 81.363   0

SL2 Kat Hoffsetz   3  83.133 83.133   0

SL2 Susan Hill   4  86.494 81.494   5

SL3 Lorie Avery   1  85.344 80.344   5

SL3 Lucy Nelson   2  87.706 82.706   5

SL5 Diana Olson   1  69.593 64.593   5

SM1 Jerry Kurtz   1  69.884 69.884   0

SM1 Bob Hoffsetz   2  84.926 84.926   0

SM1 Mike Eastwood   3 115.299105.299  10

SM2 John Mcfadden   1  69.618 69.618   0

SM2 Frank Sears   2  71.197 71.197   0

SM3 Ralph Hill   1  63.839 63.839   0

SM3 Paul Whitwa   2  66.593 61.593   5

SM4 Bob Thomson   1  65.045 60.045   5

SM4 Johnny Nelson   2  68.901 58.901  10

SM4 Alan Eggleston   3  71.995 56.995  15

SM4 Ed Avery   4  80.567 75.567   5

SM5 Rick Jones   1  55.177 55.177   0

SM5 Barry Nadell   2  64.189 59.189   5

SM5 Doug Rogers   3  68.425 58.425  10

SM6 Jim Rodgers   1  55.962 55.962   0

WRL Trenton Romero   1  86.383 86.383   0

WRL Tucker Paladenic   2 180.000219.486   0
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